

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 15542 OF 2025

Ravindra Genuba Bagade ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Chairman And Managing Director Central...RESPONDENT  
Bank Of India And Ors

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Tiwari for the Petitioner.

Smt. M. P. Thakur, AGP for Respondent / State.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J**

**DATE : 8th May, 2026**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 18/06/2026 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**